NOUVEL AN | 31 décembre 2025
Navettes gratuites

Bus 1 Bus 2
Aminona 21:50 22:15 22:33 22:59 23:16 23:41 23:59 00:25 00:42 01:09 01:25 01:50
Crans-Montana, Clairiere 21:53 22:18 22:36 23:02 23:19 23:44 00:02 00:28 00:45 01:12 01:28 01:53
Crans-Montana, Barzettes 21:54 22:19 22:37 23:03 23:20 23:45 00:03 00:29 00:46 01:13 01:29 01:54
Crans-Montana, télé Violettes 21:55 22:20 22:38 23:04 23:21 23:46 00:04 00:30 00:47 01:14 01:30 01:55
Crans-Montana, Lucernois 21:55 22:20 22:38 23:04 23:21 23:46 00:04 00:30 00:47 01:14 01:30 01:55
Crans-Montana, Etoile 21:56 22:21 22:39 23:05 23:22 23:47 00:05 00:31 00:48 01:15 01:31 01:56
Crans-Montana, gare 21:57 22:22 22:40 23:06 23:23 23:48 00:06 00:32 00:49 01:16 01:32 01:57
Crans-Montana, poste 21:59 22:24 22:42 23:08 23:25 23:50 00:08 00:34 00:51 01:18 01:34 01:59
Crans-Montana, Ycoor 21:42 22:00 22:25 22:43 23:09 23:26 23:51 00:09 00:35 00:52 01:17 01:35 02:00
Crans-Montana, Lac Grenon 21:44 22:02 22:27 22:45 23:11 23:28 23:53 00:11 00:37 00:54 01:19 01:37 02:02
Crans-Montana, télé Cry d'Er 21:45 22:03 22:28 22:46 23:10 23:29 23:54 00:12 00:38 00:55 01:20 01:38 02:03
Crans-Montana, Grand Place 21:47 22:05 22:30 22:48 23:12 23:31 23:56 00:14 00:40 00:57 01:22 01:40 02:05
Crans-Montana, Sporting 21:49 22:07 22:32 22:50 23:14 23:33 23:58 00:16 00:42 00:59 01:24 01:42 02:06
Crans-Montana, Etang Long 21:50 22:08 22:33 22:51 23:15 23:34 23:59 00:17 00:43 01:00 01:25 01:43 02:07
Crans-Montana, Vernaziet 21:52 22:10 22:35 22:53 23:17 23:36 00:01 00:19 00:45 01:02 01:27 01:45 02:09
Crans-Montana, bif.Rte du Golf 21:55 22:13 22:38 22:56 23:20 23:39 00:04 00:22 00:48 01:05 01:30 01:48 02:10
Crans-Montana, Rive du Golf 21:55 22:13 22:38 22:56 23:20 23:39 00:04 00:22 00:48 01:05 01:30 01:48 02:10
Crans-Montana, Maroz 21:56 22:14 22:39 22:57 23:21 23:40 00:05 00:23 00:49 00:06 01:31 01:49 02:11
Crans-Montana, Les Ehripis 21:57 22:15 22:40 22:58 23:22 23:41 00:06 00:24 00:50 01:07 01:32 01:50 02:12
Crans-Montana, Essampilles 21:58 22:16 22:41 22:59 23:23 23:42 00:07 00:25 00:51 01:08 01:33 01:51 02:13
Crans-Montana, Zier 21:59 22:17 22:42 23:00 23:24 23:43 00:08 00:26 00:52 00:09 01:34 01:52 02:14
Crans-Montana, Pas de I'Ours 21:59 22:17 22:42 23:00 23:24 23:43 00:08 00:26 00:52 01:09 01:34 01:52 02:14
Crans-Montana, Sport Club 22:00 22:18 22:43 23:01 23:25 23:44 00:09 00:27 00:53 01:10 01:35 01:53 02:15
Crans-Montana, télé Cry d'Er 22:01 22:19 22:44 23:02 23:26 23:45 00:10 00:28 00:54 01:11 01:36 01:54
Crans-Montana, Lac Grenon 22:02 22:20 22:45 23:03 23:27 23:46 00:11 00:29 00:55 01:12 01:37 01:55
Crans-Montana, Ycoor 22:04 22:22 22:47 23:05 23:29 23:48 00:13 00:31 00:57 01:14 01:39 02:00
Crans-Montana, poste 22:05 22:23 22:48 23:06 23:30 23:49 00:14 00:32 00:58 01:15 01:40 02:01
Crans-Montana, gare 22:06 22:24 22:49 23:07 23:31 23:50 00:15 00:33 00:59 01:16 01:41 02:02
Crans-Montana, Etoile 22:07 22:25 22:50 23:08 23:32 23:51 00:16 00:34 01:00 01:17 01:42 02:03
Crans-Montana, Lucernois 22:08 22:26 22:51 23:09 23:33 23:52 00:17 00:35 01:02 01:18 01:43 02:04
Crans-Montana, télé Violettes 22:09 22:27 22:52 23:10 23:34 23:53 00:18 00:36 01:03 01:19 01:44 02:05
Crans-Montana, Barzettes 22:10 22:28 22:53 23:11 23:35 23:54 00:19 00:37 01:04 01:20 01:45 02:06
Crans-Montana, Clairiere 22:11 22:29 22:54 23:12 23:36 23:55 00:20 00:38 01:05 01:21 01:46 02:07
Aminona 22:14 22:32 22:57 23:15 23:39 23:58 00:23 00:41 01:08 01:24 01:49 02:10

NB: Les horaires peuvent varier selon les conditions.

CRANS MONTANA E ////
Hbsolately SMC



